

PROJECT: Quote #2 SE 6th Way at Banfield Pet Hospital Improvements			Nutter Corporation 7211-A NE 43rd Ave Vancouver, WA 98661 360-573-2000		Tapani, Inc. 1904 SE 6th Pl Battle Ground, WA 98604 360-687-1148		Columbia Pacific Construction 175 Hansen Lane Woodland, WA 98674 360-225-6323		Clark and Sons Excavating Inc 7601 NE 289th St Battle Ground, WA 98604 360-480-8318		Civilworks NW, Inc PO Box 5698 Vancouver, WA 98668 360-694-8849		Advanced Excavating Spec., LLC 1010 Columbia Blvd. Longview, WA 98632 360-232-8854		Thompson Bros. Excavating, Inc. 18211 NE Fourth Plain Rd Vancouver, WA 98682 360-254-7056		
QUOTE OPENING: January 7, 2016																	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$130,000-\$140,000																	
PROJECT NUMBER: 071248																	
Items with Unit Price Bid	Approx. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	SPCC Plan	1.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	Pedestrian Control and Protection	1.00	LS	\$ 400.22	\$ 400.22	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 358.00	\$ 358.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 4,190.00	\$ 4,190.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
4	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1.00	LS	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
5	Construction Signs Class A	200.00	SF	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15.12	\$ 3,024.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00
6	Traffic Control Supervisor	1.00	LS	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,754.72	\$ 8,754.72	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	Flaggers and Spotters	160.00	HR	\$ 1.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 53.92	\$ 8,627.20	\$ 53.00	\$ 8,480.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 8,320.00
8	Removal of Structure and Obstruction	1.00	LS	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 6,967.59	\$ 6,967.59	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
9	Sawcut	1164.00	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,328.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 1,978.80	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,910.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,328.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,492.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,328.00
10	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	345.00	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,587.50	\$ 39.90	\$ 13,765.50	\$ 19.00	\$ 6,555.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,075.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 14,835.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 5,520.00
11	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	209.00	CY	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,405.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 3,866.50	\$ 27.35	\$ 5,716.15	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,450.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,405.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,495.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,450.00
12	Planing Bituminous Pavement	262.00	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,620.00	\$ 20.57	\$ 5,389.34	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,240.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,454.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 6,812.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,240.00
13	HMA Class 1/2 In. PG 64-22	35.00	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 157.50	\$ 5,512.50	\$ 135.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 7,875.00
14	Moving Existing Hydrant	1.00	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,942.70	\$ 1,942.70	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1.00	EST	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	Trees, Shrubs and Groundcover	1.00	LS	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 21,697.50	\$ 21,697.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 32,377.00	\$ 32,377.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
17	Sod Installation	426.00	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,704.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 2,023.50	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,810.50	\$ 9.20	\$ 3,919.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,408.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,408.00
18	Tree Protection	14.00	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 82.97	\$ 1,161.58	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,800.00
19	Topsoil Type A	123.00	CY	\$ 26.00	\$ 3,198.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 28.75	\$ 3,536.25	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 4,551.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,920.00
20	Root Barrier	144.00	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 7.88	\$ 1,134.72	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,008.00
21	Irrigation System	1.00	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,782.50	\$ 2,782.50	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
22	Cement Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type A-1	1042.00	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 18,756.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,840.00	\$ 21.99	\$ 22,913.58	\$ 16.00	\$ 16,672.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 26,050.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 21,361.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 27,092.00
23	Cement Concrete Curb, Type E-1	537.00	LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 12,888.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 13,962.00	\$ 25.53	\$ 13,709.61	\$ 23.00	\$ 12,351.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 13,962.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 11,008.50	\$ 26.00	\$ 13,962.00
24	Cement Conc. Driveway Entrance Type Commercial	259.00	SY	\$ 89.00	\$ 23,051.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 28,490.00	\$ 90.08	\$ 23,330.72	\$ 82.00	\$ 21,238.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 25,900.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 26,418.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 24,864.00
25	Cement Concrete Pedestrian Crossing	163.00	SY	\$ 114.00	\$ 18,582.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 22,005.00	\$ 123.01	\$ 20,050.63	\$ 113.00	\$ 18,419.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 17,930.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 18,256.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 17,930.00
26	Raised Pavement Marker, Type 2	0.36	HUND	\$ 600.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 230.40	\$ 577.50	\$ 207.90	\$ 350.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 709.00	\$ 255.24	\$ 800.00	\$ 288.00
27	Cement Concrete Sidewalk and Ramp	347.00	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 24,290.00	\$ 75.75	\$ 26,285.25	\$ 68.17	\$ 23,654.99	\$ 62.00	\$ 21,514.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 19,085.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 20,473.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 19,085.00
28	Detectable Warning Device-Precast Tile	320.00	SF	\$ 32.00	\$ 10,240.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,600.00
29	Permanent Signing	1.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,810.91	\$ 4,810.91	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
30	Removing Paint Line	385.00	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 500.50	\$ 1.21	\$ 465.85	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,347.50	\$ 2.20	\$ 847.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,155.00
31	Removing Plastic Crosswalk Line	75.00	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 4.46	\$ 334.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 262.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 300.00
32	Paint Line	1014.00	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,014.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 1,064.70	\$ 0.95	\$ 963.30	\$ 0.60	\$ 608.40	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,825.20	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,014.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,028.00
33	Plastic Crosswalk Line	632.00	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 4,108.00	\$ 6.04	\$ 3,817.28	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,424.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 3,665.60	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,792.00
34	Plastic Stop Line	57.00	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 399.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 484.50	\$ 7.88	\$ 449.16	\$ 13.00	\$ 741.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 655.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 513.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 684.00
	GRAND TOTAL				\$209,413.22		\$ 213,242.65		\$ 225,334.18		\$243,498.10		\$ 244,480.80		\$ 271,907.74		\$ 275,249.00